11. Peitzer-Fischerfest-Blitzturnier 2006
- 12.08.2006 in Peitz -
Finale A

Rang/Name

1
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. Schulz,Karsten
. Kleeschétzky,Rainer
. Spivak,Ilya
. Rietze,Clemens
. Jandke,Manfred
. Berndt,Klaus
. Erlach,Olaf
. Piasecki,Thomas

9.
10.
11.
12.

Holgert,Michael
Himpel,Norbert
Kliebe,Harry
Rohde,Bjorn

Finale B
Rang/Name
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10
11
12

. Walter,Thomas

. Wollstein,Henry

. Kluge,Horst

. Stark,Eduard

. Schmidt,Hans-Jiirgen
. Selig,Knut

. Hoppner,Jiirgen

. Griindel,Bernd

. Schwarzer,Karsten
. Krafzik,Roland

. Kunze,Olaf

. Knaak,Hans

Finale C
Rang/Name
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. Gensch,Manfred

. Stumpe,Denny

. Neumann,Hans-Georg
. Dr. Preu},Siegfried
. Bogacz,Ralph

. Kriiger,Jan

. Kunze,Udo

. Luft,Viktor

. Vogel,Lutz

. Mietzschke,Frank

. Schleicher,Thomas
. Schwarz,Klaus

DWZ
2275
2265
2372
2016
2093
2115
2081
2116
1841
1902
2014
1804

DWZ
2029

1809
1800
1767

1925
1475
1686
1591
1552
1642

DwWZ
1717
1479
1692
1481

1546
1308
1117

1415
1459

Verein/Ort

VBSF Cottbus

SV Chemie Guben
VBSF Cottbus

Lok Falkenberg

SV Senftenberg
VBSF Cottbus

SC Finsterwalde

SV Chemie Guben
ESV Lok Raw Cottbus
FSV Spremberg

SSG Liibbenau
Turnerbund Erlangen

Verein/Ort

TV 1848 Erlangen
Welzow

BSV KW Jianschwalde
Forster SC 95

BSV KW Janschwalde
Cottbus

BSV KW Jianschwalde
Forster SC 95

ESV Lok Raw Cottbus
Blau-Weil3 Vetschau
VBSF Cottbus

Forster SC 95

Verein/Ort

BSV KW Jianschwalde
SV Chemie Guben
ESV Lok Raw Cottbus
Forster SC 95

Cottbus

Forster SC 95

Lok Guben

Forster SC 95

Cottbus

BSV KW Janschwalde
Blau-Weil3 Vetschau
Blau-Weil3 Vetschau

Pkte
9.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.5
6.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
1.0

Pkte

Pkte

3,0
1,5
1,5

SB
42.75
37.75
35.75
32.50
35.00
28.75
25.50
19.00
15.75
15.25
13.00
6.50

SB
4725
39,50
30,00
31,75
30,00
28,50
28,75
21,50
13,50
12,00
14,75
12,00

SB
43,00
44,50
41,00
32,00
27,00
18,50
20,50
16,50
11,75

8,00

8,75

3,00



